Item

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES

Central Plaza
Depot
Meeting Room
Exterior Mural
Ice Ribbon
Festoon Lighting
Skate Rental Pod
Water Feature
Fire Pits
Benches
Playground
Art Sculpture
Stage
Planter Beds
Tables

Qty

derE e b=ttt -

O O O O

N O O O O O

5

Donor Price

$600,000
$200,000
$50,000
$15,000
$150,000
$100,000
$50,000
$100,000
$10,000
$5,000
$25,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000

GENERAL DONATIONS (DONATION WALL)
Over $100,000

Benefactor
Achiever
Innovator

Celebrator

$25,000
$5,000
$1,000

$99,999
$24,999
$4,999

MARION PARK
&RECREATION
FOUNDATION

Marion Park & Recreation Foundation
319-447-3580
4500 N. 10th Street
Marion, I1A 52302
MarionParksFoundation@outlook.com
cityofmarion.org/parksfoundation

Updated May 2024





