

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES		
Central Plaza	1	\$600,000
Depot	-1-0	\$200,000
Meeting Room	+0	\$50,000
Exterior Mural	+0	\$15,000
Ice Ribbon	-+ 0	\$150,000
Festoon Lighting	1	\$100,000
Skate Rental Pod	1	\$50,000
Water Feature	1	\$100,000
Fire Pits	20	\$10,000
Benches	-8-0	\$5,000
Playground	<del>1</del> 0	\$25,000
Art Sculpture	<del>1</del> 0	\$20,000
Stage	-1-0	\$10,000
Planter Beds	<del>-8</del> 2	\$10,000
Tables	<del>-6</del> 5	\$5,000

GENERAL DONATIONS (DONATION WALL)			
Benefactor	Over \$100,000		
Achiever	\$25,000	\$99,999	
Innovator	\$5,000	\$24,999	
Celebrator	\$1,000	\$4,999	



## **Marion Park & Recreation Foundation**

319-447-3580 4500 N. 10th Street Marion, IA 52302 MarionParksFoundation@outlook.com cityofmarion.org/parksfoundation

